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2024/25 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 18.08.2024, 11:00, , Hlybochytsia. 28°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

4 : 1

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

33 Pospielov Artem
58 Korniichuk Serhii
4 Matić Matej
3 Avramenko Oleksii
87 Svystun Kristian (C)
14 Borel
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
97 Rasko Mykhailo
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
19 Shastal Dmytro
70 Yoka

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
71 Suntsov Danylo
22 Havryliuk Nazar
35 Koberniuk Kiril
21 Mezentsev Vladyslav
94 Hryshkevych Denys
61 Yershov Illia
36 Korzh Artem
25 Ivanov Oleksandr

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

1 Postemskyi Oleksandr
25
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
30
23 Mukomela Yevhen
6 Antoshyn Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
7 Karaman Yaroslav
88 Kovalenko Dmytro
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
19 Nemetskov Mykyta

Substitutes
99
69 Tsyhak Vasyl
17
15
14 Smokorovskyi Robert

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Marchenko Ruslan
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 18.08.2024, 11:00, , Hlybochytsia. 28°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 4 : 1 «Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod
70 Yoka 5'

19 Shastal Dmytro 44'

52 Hrokholskyi Artem 45+3'

52 Hrokholskyi Artem
94 Hryshkevych Denys 46'

49' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii

58' 23 Mukomela Yevhen
69 Tsyhak Vasyl

58' 19 Nemetskov Mykyta
17 

88 Panchyshyn Bohdan 59'

14 Borel
61 Yershov Illia 61'

19 Shastal Dmytro
36 Korzh Artem 61'

97 Rasko Mykhailo 72'

97 Rasko Mykhailo
25 Ivanov Oleksandr 74'

58 Korniichuk Serhii
22 Havryliuk Nazar 84'

84' 8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
15 
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